HSL-KBP-20U
Manual Operated  Press Within Boiler
And Hand Iron
Steam boilers and vacuum system is
located inward, automatic water
feeding.Ironing all kinds of garments by
ideal mold dimensions. Movement of
upper mold is done by scissor system;
steam and vacuum are controled by
hand.Energy-saving block, aluminum
die-cast steam reservoir. Hot and dry
steam due to the special steam vent.
Working at high speed.Steaming upper
buck; vacuuming and steaming lower
buck.Buck shape:1130*ø250*ø345 mm
TYPE HSL-KBP-
20U
Voltage 400 V
Frequency 50 Hz
Total Power 21 kW
Power of
Resistance 20 kW
Working
Pressure 4 bar
Power of
Pump 0,55 kW
Diemensions 150*135*135
cm
Weight 350 kg